04,0408

PATEN'.

Stephen M. Komarec

04-11-2008

Attorney Docket No.: E252.12-0075 -- hin

103496152 To the Commissioner for Patents: Mar Sop Assignment Recordation Services - Please record the attached copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): APR 0 3 2008 (1) Liang-Ju Lu (2) Robert Hedtke Name: Rosemount Inc. Internal Address: Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [X] No Street Address: 12001 Technology Drive 3. Nature of Conveyance: City: Eden Prairie, State: MN ZIP 55344 [] Security Agreement [X] Assignment [] Merger [] Other [] Change of Name **Execution Date:** Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [X] No (1) Liang-Ju Lu: March 21, 2008 (2) Robert Hedtke: March 25, 2008 4A. Application No.(s) 4B. Patent No.(s) 12/012,900 If this document is being filed together with a new application, the Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No execution date(s) of the application is: Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning 6. Total number of applications and patents document should be mailed: involved: [1] Name: Stephen M. Komarec Street Address: Kinney & Lange, P.A., 7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. 3.41):....\$ 40.00 312 South Third Street The Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge any additional fee City: Minneapolis State: MN ZIP 55415-1002 required under 37 C.F.R. 1.16 and 1.17 and credit any over payments to Deposit Account No.11-0982. Deposit Account Name: Kinney & Lange, P.A. A duplicate copy of this communication is enclosed. DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document 84/10/2008 MJAMA1 00000010 12012980 61 FC:8621

Date

PATENT REEL: 020789 FRAME: 0628

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: [3]

ASSIGNMENT COVERSHEET

SUBMITTED WITHOUT

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION

PATENT REEL: 020789 FRAME: 0629

Attorney Docket No.: E252.12-0075 -- hjn PATENT RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET To the Commissioner for Patents: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services - Please record the attached copy thereof. 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): 1. Name of conveying party(ies): (1) Liang-Ju Lu (2) Robert Hedtke Name: Rosemount Inc. Internal Address: Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [X] No Street Address: 12001 Technology Drive 3. Nature of Conveyance: City: Eden Prairie, State: MN ZIP 55344 [] Security Agreement [X] Assignment [] Merger [] Change of Name [] Other **Execution Date:** Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [X] No (1) Liang-Ju Lu: March 21, 2008 (2) Robert Hedtke: March 25, 2008 4B. Patent No.(s) 4A. Application No.(s) 12/012,900 If this document is being filed together with a new application, the Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No execution date(s) of the application is: Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning 6. Total number of applications and patents document should be mailed: involved: [1] Name: Stephen M. Komarec

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

Statement	and	signat	ture.
-----------------------------	-----	--------	-------

312 South Third Street

Street Address: Kinney & Lange, P.A.,

City: Minneapolis State: MN ZIP 55415-1002

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original

document

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: [3]

7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. 3.41):....\$ 40.00

P.A. A duplicate copy of this communication is enclosed.

The Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge any additional fee

required under 37 C.F.R. 1.16 and 1.17 and credit any over payments to Deposit Account No.11-0982. Deposit Account Name: Kinney & Lange,

PATENT RECORDED: 04/03/2008 REEL: 020789 FRAME: 0630